
Camper’s Name Date of Birth

Address City, State, Zip

Phone E-mail

Custodial Parent(s)/Guardian(s) Name(s)

Registered Girl Scout?

YES  NO (If no, add $45 dues with registration.)

If Yes, 5-Digit Troop #

- -          - -          

ion 
Girl Scouts Heart of Michigan           Yes     No

Grade in Fall 2026 School

Any medical / allergy / dietary restrictions or special needs?

Emergency Contact 1 Name Emergency Contact 2 Name

Contact 1 Address (Street, City, State, ZIP) Contact 2 Address (Street, City, State, ZIP)

Contact 1 Phone (day and evening) Relationship Contact 2 Phone (day and evening) Relationship

**Share the joy of camp! Your gift of $25 or 
   more helps send a girl to camp.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

PAYMENT OPTIONS  AMOUNT ENCLOSED

Cookie Cash    Cashew Cash $

$

$

Scholarship Requested
(application must be completed) $

Visa    MasterCard   Discover $
Card Number CSC #

Print Name Exp. Date

Signature

PARENT/GUARDIAN PERMISSION
Please read carefully and sign below. I have read the camp 
brochure thoroughly and understand the camp policies and 
procedures within, including those on fee payment and 
refunds. I give full permission for my daughter to participate 
in all activities at camp and away from camp program 
activities as outlined in this brochure.

I authorize and request the camp health supervisor/camp 
nurse to provide routine medical care or to secure any 
necessary emergency medical services by a physician or 
emergency medical personnel for my daughter. I understand 
that upon camp arrival, the camp health supervisor has the 
right to refuse to admit my daughter if she does not meet 
the acceptable health conditions (i.e., temperature, head lice, 
contagious disease, etc.)  

When participating in Girl Scout activities the registrant may 
be photographed for print, videotaped or electronically imaged. 
Images may be used in promotional materials, news releases 
and other published formats for either the local Girl Scout 
Council or Girl Scouts of the USA. The images will be the sole 
property of either the local Girl Scout Council or Girl Scouts of 
the USA. I grant permission for use of photos and videotaping 
of my daughter in Girl Scout publicity.   

Kalamazoo Region

CAMP SELECTIONS

I have attached a Camp Scholarship Form

**Trained Program Aides, please 
mail, email, or FAX a paper 
registration to the contacts listed 
above, listing the weeks you wish to 
work. Please write PA on the form.

Day Camp Essentials Kit $30.00 
This camper kit is perfect day camper. Surprise them with a 
Girl Scout water bottle, a Beanie Boo stuffed animal, a theme 
of week fun patch, and Girl Scout hat & sunglasses.  

Campership Donation**

TOTAL DUE

*Week 3 exception 

1. All information must be complete, including signatures and proper fees. An incomplete form without 
proper fees will not be accepted and will be returned to the parent/guardian.

2.
ce form, located at girlscoutcamp.org, along with the registration form and $50 deposit per camp session requested. 

3. Make checks payable to GSHOM. Email, or mail this form with credit card payment to the Ann Arbor Regional Center, 7050 Jomar Drive, 
. Email: campreg@gshom.org. If you have questions, call 800-497-2688, we’re happy to help!

2026 Day Camp Registration Form

 WhitmoreLake, MI 48189

Cash (walk-in only)

Check/Money Order to GSHOM

Non-refundable $45 if not a Girl Scout Member

Out of This World

Girl Scout Games

Tell Your Story

Once Upon a Time

Wonders of Water 

Camp Takeover

Craft Crazy

Camp Cuisine 

Program Aide Training 

Day Camp Essentials Kit

Trained PA** 

June 15-19

June 22-26

June 29-July 2

July 6-10

July 13-17

July 20-24

July 27-31

Aug. 3-7

June 22-26

$275

$275

$225 (4 days) 

$275

$275

$275

$275

$275

$250

$30

$75/week

K-5 

K-5 

K-5 

K-5 

K-5

K-5

K-5 

K-5 

6-8

K-5

6-12

Program Name Dates Price
($30*)

$ Due


